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LCWG7S
SSG Gasket

TH632

TH690

TH225 MOD

TH689

TH685

TH6SS

TH683

TH226

TH225

TH682

TH653

TH681 VTL-9.5
Gasket

TH685

TH626

TH686

TH684

TH630

TH6SST
Sill Flashing

TH611WW
Pocket Filler

FF685
Open Back

Filler

NG106
Finger
Gasket

NG109
Finger
Gasket

TH2253

TH690HD2

TH690HD

TH691HD

UCI36013
Adapter Filler

GTH6878
Gasket

LCWG3
Gasket

*Use with UCI36013, TH684, TH6SST* 

TH687
SSG

Female Half
Vertical

 Split Mullion

TH688
SSG

Male Half
Vertical

 Split Mullion
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AWBC4375
Anti-Walk Block

C-Shaped

AWBW4375
Anti-Walk Block

W-Shaped

ILLUSTRATION PART NO.QTY. ILLUSTRATION PART NO.QTY.ILLUSTRATION PART NO.QTY.

As of:   04/30/20FRAMING-ARCADIA-THERMAL-UW670T-PARTS-ID.pdf

Scale:

Function:
Description:

Detail:
OFSHEET®

2 1/2" X 6" With 1/4" - 1 1/8" Glass
JWeller

UW670T Series
2 1/4" X 6" Offset Glazed For 1" Glass

Unitized Wall System
Profiles
Not to Scale 2 2

Customer ________________________________________
Job Name________________________________________
Finish___________________________________________


	Framing-Arcadia-Thermal-UW670T-Parts-ID-Page-02.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Framing-Arcadia-Thermal-UW670T-Parts-ID-Page-02



