

Customer	
Job Name	
Finish	

Description: 2 1/4" X 6" Offset Glazed For 1" Glass Function: Unitized Wall System Detail: Profiles Scale: Not to Scale SHEET 1 OF 2

QTY.	ILLUSTRATION	PART NO.	QTY.	ILLUSTRATION	PART NO.	QTY.	ILLUSTRATION	PART NO.
		TH681		For	VTL-9.5 Gasket			FF685 Open Back Filler
		TH653		*Use with UC136013, TH684, TH6SST	LCWG3 Gasket			TH690HD
		TH682			UCI36013 Adapter Filler			11109011D
		TH225			TH687 SSG Female Half Vertical Split Mullion			
		TH226			TH688 SSG Male Half Vertical Split Mullion			TH691HD
		TH683			TH685			
		TH6SS			TH626			TH690HD2
		TH685			TH686			TH2253
		TH689			TH684)	NG109 Finger Gasket
		TH225 MOD			TH630		<u> 40</u>	GTH6878 Gasket
		TH690			TH6SST Sill Flashing		ů	LCWG7S SSG Gasket
		TH632			TH611WW Pocket Filler		۲	NG106 Finger Gasket



Customer			
Job Name			
Finish			

UW670T Series

Description:2 1/4" X 6" Offset Glazed For 1" Glass
Function:Unitized Wall System
Detail:Profiles

Scale: Not to Scale SHEET 2 OF 2

QTY.	ILLUSTRATION	PART NO.	QTY.	ILLUSTRATION	PART NO.	QTY.	ILLUSTRATION	PART NO.
		AWBC4375 Anti-Walk Block C-Shaped						
		AWBW4375 Anti-Walk Block W-Shaped						